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NSTAR Electric

Account Number

Please Pay By

Jan. 7, 2014

Please Pay Amount

No Payment Due

MOVING? PLEASE LET US KNOW. OTHERWISE YOU MAY BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ENERGY USE AFTER YOU MOVE.

Service Provided To:
CHUNGHA CHA

13 ELMWOOD ST 2

W SOMERVIL MA 02144-2407

Electric Bill Comparison

Current Month Last Month Last Year

Electric Charges $106.21 $6.43 $49.75

Total Electricity Use (kWh) 616 0 289

Delivery Charges (per kWh) 9.7¢ -- 10.5¢
Cost to deliver electricity to your home.

Delivery Charges Total $59.97 $6.43 $30.39

Generation Charges (per kWh) 7.5¢ -- 6.6¢
Cost to purchase electricity on your behalf.

Generation Total $46.24 $0.00 $19.36

Bill Analysis

Billing Days 29 33 30

Avg. Daily Electric Use (kWh) 21.2 0.0 9.6

Avg. Daily Temp (degrees) 34 49 41

Your Electricity Use By Month At A Glance
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Account Number 2153 880 1016

Please Pay By

January 7, 2014

Please Pay Amount

No Payment Due

Current Bill Date

December 20, 2013

Next Meter Read Date

January 21, 2014

Highlights From This Month's Billing Period

November 20, 2013 to December 19, 2013

Amount of Your Last Bill...........................................................-$529.47

Payment - Thank You................................................................... $0.00

Previous Balance..................................................................... -$529.47

Adjustments............................................................................... -$22.57

Delivery Charges Total............................................................... $59.97

Generation Charges....................................................................$46.24

Total Charges for Electricity......................................................$106.21

Credit Amount Of.................................................................. -$445.83

Looking for a green way to pay your NSTAR bill?

Sign-up for E-Bill and receive an email notification when your bill is ready

to pay at our web site - nstar.com - instead of receiving a paper bill.

Another option, One Time Payment, allows you to quickly make a single

payment via your bank account using our web site immediately and with no

pre-enrollment necessary. Or pay your bill using your online banking tool.

Each paperless option saves paper, stamps and other natural resources.

www.nstar.com

800-592-2000

Electric Bill Summary
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CHUNGHA CHA

13 ELMWOOD ST 2

W SOMERVILLE MA 02144-2407

NEW BASIC SERVICE PRICING WILL TAKE EFFECT ON JANUARY 1, 2014.
PRICING WILL BE AVAILABLE IN THE "RATES & TARIFFS" SECTION OF
NSTAR.COM IN MID-DECEMBER.

2153 880 1016 Dec 20, 2013 Jan 21, 2014

CHUNGHA CHA
13 ELMWOOD ST 2
W SOMERVIL MA 02144

Previous Bill -529.47
Other Credits -22.57
Total Cost Electricity 106.21

Delivery Services

Supplier Services

Account Number Billing Date Next Read Date

Service Provided to Account Summary

Credit Balance - $445.83

Electricity Used

Other Charges or Credits

Cost of Electricity

Total Cost of Electricity 106.21

Customer Charge 6.43
Distribution .05847 X 616 KWH 36.02
Transition * .00783 X 616 KWH 4.82
Transmission .01762 X 616 KWH 10.85
Renewable Energy .00050 X 616 KWH 0.31
Energy Conservation .00250 X 616 KWH 1.54

Basic Svc Fixed .07506 X 616 KWH 46.24

2501846 KWH
12/19 616
11/20 0
10/18 0
09/18 0
08/20 0
07/22 0
06/19 0
05/21 0
04/22 0
03/21 0
02/20 248
01/18 455
12/19 289

Meter 2501846
Dec 19, 2013 Actual Read 98184
Nov 20, 2013 Actual Read - 97568
29 Day Billed Use 616

Net Metering Credit -22.57

Generation Charge

Delivery Services Total 59.97

Rate A1-Residential

THANK YOU FOR GOING PAPERLESS.

Information about customer rights
accompanies this bill. NSTAR offers a
variety of Payment Plans for residential
customers with overdue bills. A Budget
Billing Program is also available.
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